
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Science lV Semester Department of Chemistry examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Science lV Semester

Department of Chemistry examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2025 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1 Supramolecular Chemistry

2 Biomedical lnstrumentation

3 Seminar

4 Research Project

Code No.

CHPE552

PHOE584

CHPCS14

CHPCs1 6

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 723101001

2 723101002

3 723101003

4

5

6

7

8

9

723101004

7231 01 005

7231 01 006

723101007

7231 01 008

7231 01 009

Name

Angel

Ritik Choudhary

Manan Anilbhai
Vaishnani

Bhawana Sharma

Urvashi Singh

Gaurav Kumar

AviralSingh

Priyanka Yadav

Ajin Saji

F_Name

Rajinder Thakral

Vijay Choudhary

Anilbhai Vaishnani

Jai Bhagwan

AnilKumar

Hawa Singh

Satya Pal Singh

Vyas Yadav

Sajimon Peter

SGPA

9.8235

9.1765

8.7059

9.8235

9.6471

9.6471

9.8235

9.7647

9.41 18

CGPA

9.6471

9.4353

9.2471

9.7294

8.9647

9.2000

9.6941

9.2000

8.6824

V'



Sr. No. Roll No.

10 723101010

1 1 723101012

12 723401001

13 723401002

14 723401003

15 723401006

Name

Shorya Kumar

Deepak Ranjan
Tripathy

Harshadip
Bhagwan Deore

Ashutosh

Punit Jain

Soubhagya P
Mohan

F Name

Phool Kumar

Hemanta Kumar
Tripathy

Deore Bhagwan
Madhavrao

Satish Kumar

ManojJain

Mohanan V

SGPA

9.6471

9.4118

9.5882

8.6471

9.0588

8.0588

CGPA

9.4824

9.2000

9.0000

7.9412

8.8118

RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date 16JUI 2025


